Par & R Performance,
Essential Series
Specifications
Description
Halco’s PAR and BR/R portfolio offers two distinct series which meet the needs of different users and applications.  The “milk, bread, and eggs” of
the line is the Essential Series.  This series meets the needs of the everyday user with standard 80+ CRI, white housing, and standard flood beam
angles.  The Performance series is Halco’s “filet mignon” boasting 90+ CRI, white and black housings, and both narrow and standard flood beam
angles.  In addition, the Performance Series provides higher efficacy, L70, and warranty while meeting Title 20 and Title 24-JA8-2019 requirements.

Par & R Performance, Essential Series
Page 3/7 Rev Date: 08/13/24
Ordering Information
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2024 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies.
All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Example: 10PAR30L-FL-LED-930-D-BLK-PS
Wattage / Shape - Beam Angle - Technology - CRI - Dimmability - Housing Color - Series - Pack
PAR30L = PAR30 Long Fl = Flood LED 9 = 90+ CRI
30 = 3000K D = Dimmable Blank = White
Blk = Black
ES = Essential Series
PS = Performance
Series
Blank = Single Pack
6PK = 6-Pack
Series
SeriesProduct
SKU Product Code Product Description Watts Base Volts Dimmable Color
Temp CRI Lumens Useful
Life
Beam
Type
Beam
Angle Warranty
PAR20
80204* 7PAR20-NFL-LED-927-D-PS 6.5WATT LED PAR20 NARROW FLOOD (30D) DIMMING 90+ CRI
2700K WHITE HOUSING T20/T24 JA8-2019 (PERFORMANCE SERIES) 6.5W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 2700K 90 550 40,000 Narrow
Flood 30º 5
80205* 7PAR20-NFL-LED-930-D-PS 6.5 WATT LED PAR20 NARROW FLOOD (30D) DIMMING 90+ CRI
3000K WHITE HOUSING T20/T24 JA8-2019 (PERFORMANCE SERIES) 6.5W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 3000K 90 550 40,000 Narrow
Flood 30º 5
80206* 7PAR20-NFL-LED-940-D-PS 6.5 WATT LED PAR20 NARROW FLOOD (30D) DIMMING 90+ CRI
4000K WHITE HOUSING T20/T24 JA8-2019 (PERFORMANCE SERIES) 6.5W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 4000K 90 550 40,000 Narrow
Flood 30º 5
80207* 7PAR20-NFL-LED-950-D-PS 6.5 WATT LED PAR20 NARROW FLOOD (30D) DIMMING 90+ CRI
5000K WHITE HOUSING T20 (PERFORMANCE SERIES) 6.5W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 5000K 90 550 40,000 Narrow
Flood 30º 5
80208* 7PAR20-FL-LED-927-D-PS 6.5 WATT LED PAR20 FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 90+ CRI
2700K WHITE HOUSING T20/T24 JA8-2019 (PERFORMANCE SERIES) 6.5W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 2700K 90 550 40,000 Flood 40º 5
80209* 7PAR20-FL-LED-930-D-PS 6.5 WATT LED PAR20 FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 90+ CRI
3000K WHITE HOUSING T20/T24 JA8-2019 (PERFORMANCE SERIES) 6.5W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 3000K 90 550 40,000 Flood 40º 5
80210* 7PAR20-FL-LED-940-D-PS 6.5 WATT LED PAR20 FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 90+ CRI
4000K WHITE HOUSING T20/T24 JA8-2019 (PERFORMANCE SERIES) 6.5W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 4000K 90 550 40,000 Flood 40º 5
80211* 7PAR20-FL-LED-950-D-PS 6.5 WATT LED PAR20 FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 90+CRI
5000K WHITE HOUSING T20 (PERFORMANCE SERIES) 6.5W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 5000K 90 550 40,000 Flood 40º 5
80212* 7PAR20-FL-LED-927-D-BLK-PS 6.5 WATT LED PAR20 FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 90+ CRI
2700K BLACK HOUSING T20/T24 JA8-2019 (PERFORMANCE SERIES) 6.5W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 2700K 90 550 40,000 Flood 40º 5
80213* 7PAR20-FL-LED-930-D-BLK-PS 6.5 WATT LED PAR20 FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 90+ CRI
3000K BLACK HOUSING T20/T24 JA8-2019 (PERFORMANCE SERIES) 6.5W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 3000K 90 550 40,000 Flood 40º 5
80214* 7PAR20-FL-LED-940-D-BLK-PS 6.5 WATT LED PAR20 FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 90+ CRI

Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2024 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies.
All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Ordering Information
Product
SKU Product Code Product Description Watts Base Volts Dimmable Color
Temp CRI Lumens Useful
Life
Beam
Type
Beam
Angle Warranty
PAR20
80200* 7PAR20-FL-LED-827-D-ES 6.5 WATT LED PAR20 FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 80+ CRI
2700K WHITE HOUSING (ESSENTIAL SERIES) 6.5W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 2700K 80 550 25,000 Flood 40º 3
80201* 7PAR20-FL-LED-830-D-ES 6.5 WATT LED PAR20 FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 80+ CRI
3000K WHITE HOUSING (ESSENTIAL SERIES) 6.5W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 3000K 80 550 25,000 Flood 40º 3
80202* 7PAR20-FL-LED-840-D-ES 6.5 WATT LED PAR20 FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 80+ CRI
4000K WHITE HOUSING (ESSENTIAL SERIES) 6.5W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 4000K 80 550 25,000 Flood 40º 3
80203* 7PAR20-FL-LED-850-D-ES 6.5 WATT LED PAR20 FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 80+ CRI
5000K WHITE HOUSING (ESSENTIAL SERIES) 6.5W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 5000K 80 550 25,000 Flood 40º 3
PAR30S
80216* 11PAR30S-FL-LED-827-D-ES 11 WATT LED PAR30S FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 80+ CRI
2700K WHITE HOUSING (ESSENTIAL SERIES) 11W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 2700K 80 850 25,000 Flood 40º 3
80217* 11PAR30S-FL-LED-830-D-ES 11 WATT LED PAR30S FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 80+ CRI
3000K WHITE HOUSING (ESSENTIAL SERIES) 11W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 3000K 80 850 25,000 Flood 40º 3
80218* 11PAR30S-FL-LED-840-D-ES 11 WATT LED PAR30S FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 80+ CRI
4000K WHITE HOUSING (ESSENTIAL SERIES) 11W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 4000K 80 850 25,000 Flood 40º 3
80219* 11PAR30S-FL-LED-850-D-ES 11 WATT LED PAR30S FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 80+ CRI
5000K WHITE HOUSING (ESSENTIAL SERIES) 11W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 5000K 80 850 25,000 Flood 40º 3
PAR30L
80220* 11PAR30L-FL-LED-827-D-ES 11 WATT LED PAR30L FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 80+ CRI
2700K WHITE HOUSING (ESSENTIAL SERIES) 11W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 2700K 80 850 25,000 Flood 40º 3
80221* 11PAR30L-FL-LED-830-D-ES 11 WATT LED PAR30L FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 80+ CRI
3000K WHITE HOUSING (ESSENTIAL SERIES) 11W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 3000K 80 850 25,000 Flood 40º 3
80222* 11PAR30L-FL-LED-840-D-ES 11 WATT LED PAR30L FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 80+ CRI
4000K WHITE HOUSING (ESSENTIAL SERIES) 11W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 4000K 80 850 25,000 Flood 40º 3
80223* 11PAR30L-FL-LED-850-D-ES 11 WATT LED PAR30L FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 80+ CRI
5000K WHITE HOUSING (ESSENTIAL SERIES) 11W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 5000K 80 850 25,000 Flood 40º 3
PAR38
80248* 13PAR38-FL-LED-827-D-ES 13 WATT LED PAR38 FLOOD (40D) DIMMING 80+ CRI
2700K WHITE HOUSING (ESSENTIAL SERIES) 13W Medium (E26) 120V Yes - Triac 2700K 80 1200 25,000 Flood 40º 3